
R
I

C
H

H

I

L

L

A L E P P O

S
P

R
I

N
G

H
I

L
L

F
R

E
E

P
O

R
T

G I L M O R E

J
A

C
K

S
O

N

M
O

R
R

I
S

W

A

S

H

I
N

G
T

O
N

F

R

A
N

K
L I N

M O R G A N

J

E

F
F

E
R

S
O

N

W

A

Y

N

E P E R R Y

W H I T E L E Y

G

R

E
E

N E

D

U

N

K
A

R
D

C

E

N

T

E

R

C
U

M

B

E
R

L
A

N
D

M
O

N
O

N
G

A
H

E
L

A

G
R

A
Y

Mable Hill

Dilliner

Bobtown

Wiley

Dora
Penn Pitt

Mapletown

AliciaSigsbee

Ceylon Paisley

Nemacolin

Fairdale

Crucible

Chartiers

Mather

Khedive

Davistown

Durr

Rosedale

Dunkard
Bald Hill

Luke

Kirby

Cummins

Fordyce

Morrisville

Lippincott

Castile

Swarts Ruff Creek

Sycamore

Blairtown

Gump

Spraggs

Brock

Brave
Shamrock

Jollytown
Hero

Sandrock

Garrison

Kuhntown

Buzz

Bluff

Woodruff

Holbrook

Rogersville

Nineveh

Deerlick

Time

Graysville

Rutan

Bristoria

Higbee

Delphene

Triumph

Ashtree

Deep Valley

Windy GapMorford

Aleppo

McCracken

Wiley

Hewitt

Crabapple
Durbin

Workman

Burdette

Nebo

Newtown

Ned

Hope

Hunters Cave

West  Waynesburg

Cumberland Village

Poland
Mines

Fieldsons
Crossroads

Willow
Tree

Headlee
Heights

Live
Easy

Teagarden
Homes

Pitt
Gas

Dry
Tavern

West Point
Marion

Mount
Morris

Stony
Point

Rees
Mill

Oak
Forest White

Barn

Pine
Bank

Hoovers
Run

West
Union

Simpson
Store

White
Cottage

Nettle
Hill

New
Freeport

Smith
Bridge

Ryerson
Station

Wind
Ridge

Garards
Fort

Little
Chicago

String-
town

Glass
Works

Baileys
Crossroads

Fair-
chance

Big
Tree

View
East

RIVER

Fork

Enlow

Fo
rk

Cr
eek

Dunk
ard

MONONGAH E LA

W heel ing

S o
u th

T enm i le

C r

D un k a rd

Cr

W
h eelin g

F ork

C r
e ek

3001

3002

300
43004

40
29

3013

301330
09

30
093009

3008 3008

2001

20
03

2003

2007

2009

200
9

20
06

20
29

20
29

2014
2014

2014

2019

2035

2019

20
31

20
17

2017

2019

20
19

2024
1016

10
06

10
21

10
19

1027

1004

1004

1021

10
21

1006

10
06

1025

10
23

10
23

1007

10
17

10
17

101
7

1008

1002

10
11

10
10 1012

1011

10
05

1014

1014

10
30

1029

1017
1010

1011

1013

1015

1003

4033

40
31

40
35

40
33

4029

4025

40
25

4023

4021

40
21

40
19

4012
401
5

40
15

4013

30
26

3037

40
09

1008

1001

4029401
7

40
10

40
15

4009
4007

4007

30
01

40
08

300
1

400
3

403540
27

40
17

4006
3007

4004

40
05

4005

40
08

4002

4003

40
01

3001

3001

3022
3007

3015

20
03

20
28

2026

10
25

2026

30
0740

05

3016

300
1

3001

30
16

3022

30
22

3005

3020

3011

30
13

2011

2022

20
13

2011
2022

3012

30
03

3012

3001

3001

301
8

3014

2020

2018

20
03

2011

20
23

20
10

202120
21

2011
2033

2016

201120
18

200520182003

2001

30
13

30143009 30
11

3007

3012

3012

30
01

3010

3010

3001

3010

30
05

3008 300
8

3007

3009

3009

3008

30
13

2003

20
05

20
21

2025

20
08

2012

2011

20
04

2008

2004

200
2

2021

3006

3001

300
6

1011

2016

1009

1009

1009

1009

1009

3107

1024

2030

2016

2032

2027

10
034008

4007

1008

1031

20
39

4013

WAYNESBURG

JEFFERSON

CARMICHAELS

CLARKSVILLE

GREENS-
BORO

RICES
LANDING

88

19

79
21818

18
218

19

88

21

88

21

79

19

19

218

21

18

18

2121

21

18

18

19

21

79

188

21

88

188221

88221

79

19

221

18

2024 Current and Planned Construction Projects -
Greene County

Legend

Department Force Bridge Project Locations

Capital Briidge Project Locations

Local Project Locations

Capital Highway Project Locations

Safety Improvement Project Locations

2022 Slide Repair Project Locations

2023 Slide Repair Project Locations

2024 Slide Repair Project Locations

2024 Surface Improvement Program Project Locations

Engineering District 12 - Uniontown, PA
GIS Product No.: 2175  Date: 3/26/2024

18

9

2

7

3
15

4

5

14

13

11

6

10

12


